
Norrländska Elitbrottningarna 2014

Umeå, 2014-02-15 - 16

Klass

Kvinnor
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

63kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Maria Tansbo Örebro Atletklubb
1:49

02
1:38

03 ÖS
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Frida Edlund Otterstedt Umeå Brottning
FS 6:0

51 ÖS
FS 2:4

53
 2  10  2  0  0  0  8 1

3 Olivia Szypura BK Loke
ÖS

FS 4:0

51
1:26

02
 1  5  1  0  0  0  8 2
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